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SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
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TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  

FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 12/2015)

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
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City State Zip Code 
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President

State: District:
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Transaction ID : VPEBZA1H7Y4

Image# 201605169015501200

Unit 8725

2R

Langevin for Congress

Transaction ID : VPEBZA1QCX4

Transaction ID : VPEBZA1QAT4

106

Payroll

Payroll

Interest payment to bank for Loan. See Schedule C.

2016

2016

2016

219.88

02852-5160

156

02888-7725

02886-3076

850 Post Rd

2669 Post Rd

17

14 Phillips St

11

21

RI

RI

RI

Warwick

Warwick

North Kingstown

73.49

58.99

87.40

01

01

Megan Geoghegan

Daniel B. Gillis III

03

Greenwood Credit Union

2016

2016

2016
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